Last Stock Update
PortDance, www.portdance.pt 12/03/2024

N— — 22:59

*Delivery Costs Not Included

Delivery
Colour / Material Date Retail
(estimate) price
PDHH 003 BOOT - STOCK OFF 35 Gold Leopard Sneaker Sole  in stock 95,00 €
37 Gold Leopard Sneaker Sole  in stock 95,00 €
39 Gold Leopard Sneaker Sole  in stock 95,00 €
40 Gold Leopard Sneaker Sole  in stock 95,00 €
41 Gold Leopard Sneaker Sole  in stock 95,00 €
35 White/Black Snake in stock 95,00 €
36 White/Black Snake in stock 95,00 €
37 White/Black Snake in stock 95,00 €
38 White/Black Snake in stock 95,00 €
40 White/Black Snake in stock 95,00 €
43 White/Black Snake in stock 95,00 €
45 White/Black Snake in stock 95,00 €
PDHH 002 - STOCK OFF 38 Black Leather/Nubuck instock 95,00 €
(also possible with suede sole) 39 Black Leather/Nubuck in stock 95,00 €
44 Black Leather/Nubuck instock 95,00 €
PD960 PREMIUM - STOCK OFF 39 Blue Nobuck/Mesh in stock 85,00 €
39 Camel Nobuck/Mesh in stock 85,00 €
40 Camel Nobuck/Mesh in stock 85,00 €
39 Red Nobuck/Mesh in stock 85,00 €
40 Red Nobuck/Mesh in stock 85,00 €
PD926 - STOCK OFF 34 Black Leather in stock 65,00 €
PD925 - STOCK OFF 30 Black Lycra Leather in stock 50,00 €
31 Black Lycra Leather in stock 50,00 €
32 Black Lycra Leather in stock 50,00 €
PD901 PLATFORM - STOCK OFF 40/90 Black Satin in stock 85,00 €
41/90 Black Satin in stock 85,00 €
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PD861 - STOCK OFF 36/70 Baby Blue Nobuck instock 170,00 €
(Outdoor Neoilite Sole) 39/70 Baby Blue Nobuck instock 170,00 €
40/70 Baby Blue Nobuck instock 170,00 €

41/70 Baby Blue Nobuck instock 170,00 €

- \ >
PD857 - STOCK OFF 37/75 Beige Gold Leather in stock 150,00 €
(Outdoor Neoilite Sole) 40/75 Beige Gold Leather in stock 150,00 €
- :F‘a‘ﬂ_b
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PD855 - STOCK OFF 35/70 Pink Satin instock 110,00 €
(Ourdoor Neolite Sole) 37/70 Pink Satin instock 110,00 €
38/70 Pink Satin instock 110,00 €
[ — 39/70 Pink Satin instock 110,00 €
40/70 Pink Satin instock 110,00 €
\i: 41/70 Pink Satin instock 110,00 €
1 .H\
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PD854 - STOCK OFF 36/70 Beige Leather instock 110,00 €
(Outdoor Neoilite Sole) 37/70 Beige Leather instock 110,00 €
39/70 Beige Leather instock 110,00 €
40/70 Beige Leather instock 110,00 €
N 41/70 Beige Leather instock 110,00 €
s
PD853 - STOCK OFF 36/70 Beige Gold Leather in stock 105,00 €
(Outdoor Neoilite Sole) 38/70 Beige Gold Leather in stock 105,00 €
40/70 Beige Gold Leather in stock 105,00 €
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PD851 - STOCK OFF
(Outdoor Neoilite Sole)

PD811 - STOCK OFF

PD807 - STOCK OFF
(Net between the straps)

PD804 (no net) - STOCK OFF

37/90
39/90
40/90
41/90

35/50
35/70
35.5/70
41/70

35/50
36/50
35/70

35/50
36/50
41/50
35/70
41/70

41/70
36/70
39.5/70
35/60

35/50
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Pink Nubuck
Pink Nubuck
Pink Nubuck
Pink Nubuck

Silver/Black Nubuck
Silver/Black Nubuck
Silver/Black Nubuck
Silver/Black Nubuck

Black Glitter
Black Glitter
Black Glitter

Black Glitter
Black Glitter
Black Glitter
Black Glitter
Black Glitter

Black Satin / Black Net

Black Satin / White Net

Black Satin / White Net
Bronze Satin / White Net

Brown Snake

in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock

in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock

in stock
in stock
in stock

in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock

in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock

in stock

120,00 €
120,00 €
120,00 €
120,00 €

85,00 €
85,00 €
85,00 €
85,00 €

115,00 €
115,00 €
115,00 €

100,00 €
100,00 €
100,00 €
100,00 €
100,00 €

115,00 €
115,00 €
115,00 €
115,00 €

115,00 €



PD800 (no net) - STOCK OFF

PD011 PRO PREMIUM - STOCK OFF

PD704 - STOCK OFF

PD604 - STOCK OFF

Ny

PD603 - STOCK OFF

PD601 - STOCK OFF

35/75
41/75
36/75
35/55
36/75
39/75
39/75

35

34/55
35/55
36/55
34/70
35/70
40/70
41/70

33/55
34/55
35/55
36/55
41/55
33/70
34/70
35/70
40/70
41/70
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Bronze Dark Satin
Bronze Dark Satin
Purple Satin
Red Satin
Red Satin
Red Satin
White Satin

Black Leather
Black Leather
Black Leather
Black Leather
Black Leather
Black Leather
Black Leather
Black Leather

Jeans

Bright Blue
Bright Blue
Bright Blue
Bright Blue
Bright Blue
Bright Blue
Bright Blue

Bright Black
Bright Black
Bright Black
Bright Black
Bright Black
Bright Black
Bright Black
Bright Black
Bright Black
Bright Black

in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock

in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock

in stock

in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock

in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock

100,00 €
100,00 €
100,00 €
100,00 €
100,00 €
100,00 €
100,00 €

110,00 €
110,00 €
110,00 €
110,00 €
110,00 €
110,00 €
110,00 €
110,00 €

85,00 €

75,00 €
75,00 €
75,00 €
75,00 €
75,00 €
75,00 €
75,00 €

75,00 €
75,00 €
75,00 €
75,00 €
75,00 €
75,00 €
75,00 €
75,00 €
75,00 €
75,00 €



PD600 - STOCK OFF

PD509 - STOCK OFF

PD508 - STOCK OFF

PD507 GLITTER - STOCK OFF

PD506 - STOCK OFF

41/50
41/70

34/50
36/50
37/50
34/70
35/70

34/55
36/55
40/70
41/70

34/50
35/50
36/50
40/50
41/50
34/70
35/70
36/70
37/70
38/70
40/70
41/70
34/50
35/50
40/50
41/50
34/70
36/70
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Black Satin
Fuschia Satin

Black Nubuck Polka
Black Nubuck Polka
Black Nubuck Polka
Black Nubuck Polka
Black Nubuck Polka

Dark Tan Satin
Dark Tan Satin
Dark Tan Satin
Dark Tan Satin

Blue Nubuck Leather
Blue Nubuck Leather
Blue Nubuck Leather
Blue Nubuck Leather
Blue Nubuck Leather
Blue Nubuck Leather
Blue Nubuck Leather
Blue Nubuck Leather
Blue Nubuck Leather
Blue Nubuck Leather
Blue Nubuck Leather
Blue Nubuck Leather
Orange Nubuck Leather
Orange Nubuck Leather
Orange Nubuck Leather
Orange Nubuck Leather
Orange Nubuck Leather
Orange Nubuck Leather

in stock
in stock

in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock

in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock

in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock

95,00 €
95,00 €

95,00 €
95,00 €
95,00 €
95,00 €
95,00 €

95,00 €
95,00 €
95,00 €
95,00 €

95,00 €
95,00 €
95,00 €
95,00 €
95,00 €
95,00 €
95,00 €
95,00 €
95,00 €
95,00 €
95,00 €
95,00 €
95,00 €
95,00 €
95,00 €
95,00 €
95,00 €
95,00 €



PD031 - STOCK OFF

PD06 - STOCK OFF

PDHH 003 SNEAKER - STOCK OFF

PD J002 - STOCK OFF

40/70
41/70

40
41
42

44
45
46
40
42

45
46
40
41
42

44
45
46

35
36

35
40
43
45

34
35
36

35
37
42
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Orange Nubuck Leather
Orange Nubuck Leather

Black-Sneaker Sole
Black-Sneaker Sole
Black-Sneaker Sole
Black-Sneaker Sole
Black-Sneaker Sole
Black-Sneaker Sole
Black-Sneaker Sole
Black-Suede Sole
Black-Suede Sole
Black-Suede Sole
Black-Suede Sole
Black-Suede Sole
Blue-Sneaker Sole
Blue-Sneaker Sole
Blue-Sneaker Sole
Blue-Sneaker Sole
Blue-Sneaker Sole
Blue-Sneaker Sole
Blue-Sneaker Sole

Dance Sneaker
Dance Sneaker

White/Black Snake
White/Black Snake
White/Black Snake
White/Black Snake

Grey Nubuck
Grey Nubuck
Grey Nubuck

Black Leather
Black Leather
Black Leather

in stock
in stock

in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock

in stock
in stock

in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock

in stock
in stock
in stock

in stock
in stock
in stock

95,00 €
95,00 €

110,00 €
110,00 €
110,00 €
110,00 €
110,00 €
110,00 €
110,00 €
110,00 €
110,00 €
110,00 €
110,00 €
110,00 €
110,00 €
110,00 €
110,00 €
110,00 €
110,00 €
110,00 €
110,00 €

65,00 €
65,00 €

85,00 €
85,00 €
85,00 €
85,00 €

55,00 €
55,00 €
55,00 €

65,00 €
65,00 €
65,00 €



PDMO001 MOCASSIN - STOCK OFF

PDM002 MOCASSIN - STOCK OFF

36

38
39
40
45
46
40
41
44
45
40
41
44
45

40
41
45
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Black Velvet
Black Velvet
Black Velvet
Black Velvet
Black Velvet
Black Velvet
Black Velvet
Blue Velvet
Blue Velvet
Blue Velvet
Blue Velvet
Bordeaux Velvet
Bordeaux Velvet
Bordeaux Velvet
Bordeaux Velvet

Green Leather
Green Leather
Green Leather

in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock
in stock

in stock
in stock
in stock

85,00 €
85,00 €
85,00 €
85,00 €
85,00 €
85,00 €
85,00 €
85,00 €
85,00 €
85,00 €
85,00 €
85,00 €
85,00 €
85,00 €
85,00 €

85,00 €
85,00 €
85,00 €



